To: GMT Boggs Ira J Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000053463:3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (830)617-6393

From:

Account Name Account Number	SQUIRE SANDERS T20020006175	٤	DEMPSEY
Priorie Fax Number	(8)3)202-1300 (8)3)202-1313		

Enter the email address for this outloss entity to be used for farme annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: OICKANGELOTTIE COMCAST. AST

			Foreign Limited Liability Company Boggy Creek Club Apartments, LLC		2017 FEB	- · []
			Certificate of Status	1	SS 21	
	1 53	4 i.	Certified Copy	U		
	28		Page Count	03		
1	÷	÷ Ē	Estimated Charge	\$130.00		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	РМ	,			ORIDO TANT ORID	
1	+	- 1 <u></u>				
1 	21					
12.	3	.) <u></u>				
$C \leq 1$	<u> </u>	° • ≪2 ⊺,				
	2017	⁷ Bicetronic	Filing Menu Corporate Filin	ng Menu - H	elp	
			C		1	

2017-02-24 21:08:40 GMT

÷

Squire Patton Boggs From: Bonham, Sandra J.

H 17000534633

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

BOGGY CREEK CLUB APARTMENTS, LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Limitid Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeffrey Drew Butt

Name of Person

Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP

Firm/Company

201 North Franklin Street, Suite 2100

Address

Tampa, FL 33602

City/State and Zip Code

dickangelotti@comcast.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:	<u>S</u>	TREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	D	rvision of Corporations
Registration Section	R	egistration Section
P.O. Box 6327	C	li Ron Building
Tallabassee, FL 32314	20	661 Executive Center Circle
	1	allahassee, FL 32301

🗆 🖾 \$125.00 Filing Pee 👘 \$130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

H 170003534633



Squire Patton Boggs From: Bonham, Sandra J.

H (70005/18)7

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA SCALUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKEN, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

BOOGY CREEK CLUB APARTMENTS, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

2. Delawarc	3 81-5392396			
(furisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4. Has not begun business				
(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605.	ess in Florida, if prior to registration.) .0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)			
5. 2070 Ringling Blvd., Office No. 1	20			
Sarasota, FL 34237	Principal Office)			
(Sireei Adilress of F	Principal Office)			
 Same as 45 above 				

			2.52	-
				in the second se
	(Mailing Address)	, waare tee te groot te statige gebruik waare de tee seeden waare	FIS	б
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT.	acceptable)	ORIO	0
Name:	Richard Angelotti		، این میر	
Office Address:	2070 Ringling Blvd., Office No. 1			
	Sarasota	, Florida <u>34237</u>		
	(City)	(Zip code)		
Registered agent's accept	lance:			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

accept the obligations of my position us registered agent. x Mahard // Urallet (Registered agent's sighawre)

8. The name, fitle or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Florida Multifamily Venures, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, MGR [See #5 above]

The Vario Group, Ltd., a United Kingdom limited company, MGR [122 Level 30, The Leadenhall Building,

122 Leadenhall Street, London, England EC3V 4AB]

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Richard H angelist

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Richard Angelotti

Typed or printed name of signee

-, ł

H17000053-163



2017-02-24 21:08:40 GMT

Squire Patton Boggs From: Bonham, Sandra J.

H1700059123

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BOGGY CREEK CLUB APARTMENTS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2017.

ì

2

ZUITFEB 24 AMID: OI L'MELART DI

з.,



6249595 8300

SR# 20170959820 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202053578 Date: 02-16-17

1+170000534633